Arc Table
Catalog No. Description H x W x D Wt. (lbs.) Price
Arc Table with Veneer Top and Matching Wood Edgeband
GEOTABVO3036S Veneer Oak Top/Edgeband 30" x 35-1/2" x 60" 104   $2,306
GEOTABVM3036S Veneer Maple Top/Edgeband 30" x 35-1/2" x 60" 104   $2,461
GEOTABVO3042S Veneer Oak Top/Edgeband 30" x 41-3/4" x 60" 110   $2,442
GEOTABVM3042S Veneer Maple Top/Edgeband 30" x 41-3/4" x 60" 110   $2,608
GEOTABVO3636S Veneer Oak Top/Edgeband 36" x 35-1/2" x 60" 115   $2,306

7
11
Not shown in above image:
3
5
6
9
8
–QUX     –13
Single-Faced,
Full Width Frame
Single-Faced,
Half Width Frame
Catalog No. H x W x D Wt. (lbs.) Price
Starter with Left End Panel
QXFWFSSL33LAMS  33" x 31-1/4" x 13-1/4"  22  $483
QXFWFSSL48LAMS  48" x 31-1/4" x 13-1/4" 32  $532
QXFWFSSL63LAMS  63" x 31-1/4" x 13-1/4" 42  $595
Starter with Right End Panel
QXFWFSSR33LAMS  33" x 31-1/4" x 13-1/4"  22  $483
QXFWFSSR48LAMS  48" x 31-1/4" x 13-1/4" 32  $532
QXFWFSSR63LAMS  63" x 31-1/4" x 13-1/4" 42  $595
Adder with Intermediate Panel
QXFWFSA33LAMS  33" x 31-1/4" x 13-1/4"  22  $483
QXFWFSA48LAMS  48" x 31-1/4" x 13-1/4" 32  $532
QXFWFSA63LAMS  63" x 31-1/4" x 13-1/4" 42  $595
Starter with Left End Panel
QXHWFSSL33LAMS  33" x 16-1/16" x 13-1/4"  17  $410
QXHWFSSL48LAMS  48" x 16-1/16" x 13-1/4" 27  $452
QXHWFSSL63LAMS  63" x 16-1/16" x 13-1/4" 37  $506
Starter with Right End Panel
QXHWFSSR33LAMS  33" x 16-1/16" x 13-1/4"  17  $410
QXHWFSSR48LAMS  48" x 16-1/16" x 13-1/4"  27  $452
QXHWFSSR63LAMS  63" x 16-1/16" x 13-1/4" 37  $506
Adder with Intermediate Panel
QXHWFSA33LAMS  33" x 16-1/16" x 13-1/4"  17  $410
QXHWFSA48LAMS  48" x 16-1/16" x 13-1/4" 27  $452
QXHWFSA63LAMS  63" x 16-1/16" x 13-1/4" 37  $506
Quarx   Shelving Unit, Single-Faced
–QUX     –14
Please specify Metal Color (Table 3) and Laminate (Table 4).  Details can be found on page GEN 4 and GEN 5.
Starter with
Left End Panel
Starter with
Right End Panel
Starter with
Left End Panel
Starter with
Right End Panel
Quarx Shelving Units Capacity Guide
Full Width Frame Half Width Frame
33"H 3 Shelves or 4 Boxes 3 Shelves or 2 Boxes
48"H 4 Shelves or 6 Boxes 3 Shelves or 3 Boxes
63"H 5 Shelves or 8 Boxes 3 Shelves or 4 Boxes
Shelving Unit, Double-Faced Quarx
–QUX     –15
Double-Faced,
Full Width Frame
Double-Faced,
Half Width Frame
Catalog No. H x W x D Wt. (lbs.) Price
Starter with End Panel
QXFWFDS33LAMS  33" x 31-1/4" x 23-1/2"  27  $595
QXFWFDS48LAMS  48" x 31-1/4" x 23-1/2"  37  $678
QXFWFDS63LAMS  63" x 31-1/4" x 23-1/2"  47  $764
Adder with Intermediate Panel
QXFWFDA33LAMS  33" x 31-1/4" x 23-1/2"  27  $595
QXFWFDA48LAMS  48" x 31-1/4" x 23-1/2"  37  $678
QXFWFDA63LAMS  63" x 31-1/4" x 23-1/2"  47  $764
Starter with End Panel
QXHWFDS33LAMS  33" x 16-1/16" x 23-1/2"  22  $524
QXHWFDS48LAMS  48" x 16-1/16" x 23-1/2"  32  $599
QXHWFDS63LAMS  63" x 16-1/16" x 23-1/2"  42  $674
Adder with Intermediate Panel
QXHWFDA33LAMS  33" x 16-1/16" x 23-1/2"  22  $524
QXHWFDA48LAMS  48" x 16-1/16" x 23-1/2"  32  $599
QXHWFDA63LAMS  63" x 16-1/16" x 23-1/2"  42  $674
Please specify Metal Color (Table 3) and Laminate (Table 4).  Details can be found on page GEN 4 and GEN 5.
Quarx Shelving Units Capacity Guide
Full Width Frame Half Width Frame
33"H 3 Shelves or 4 Boxes 3 Shelves or 2 Boxes

Full Width Frame Half Width Frame
33"H 3 Shelves or 4 Boxes 3 Shelves or 2 Boxes
48"H 4 Shelves or 6 Boxes 3 Shelves or 3 Boxes
63"H 5 Shelves or 8 Boxes 3 Shelves or 4 Boxes
Single-Faced,
Full Width Frame
Single-Faced,
Half Width Frame
Please specify Metal Color (Table 3) and Laminate (Table 4).  Details can be found on page GEN 4 and GEN 5.
Catalog No. H x W x D Wt. (lbs.) Price
63"H to 48"H Step Down Adder (63"H Intermediate Panel w/ 48"H Frame: to "step down" to
48"H Adder)
QXFWFSDN6348LAMS  63" x 31-1/4" x 13-1/4"  40   $554
63"H to 33"H Step Down Adder (63"H Intermediate Panel w/ 33"H Frame: to "step down" to 33"H
Adder)
QXFWFSDN6333LAMS  63" x 31-1/4" x 13-1/4"  38   $498
48"H to 33"H Step Down Adder (48"H Intermediate Panel w/ 33"H Frame: to "step down" to 33"H
Adder)
QXFWFSDN4833LAMS  48" x 31-1/4" x 13-1/4"  30   $479
63"H to 48"H Step Down Adder (63"H Intermediate Panel w/ 48"H Frame: to "step down" to 48"H
Adder)
QXHWFSDN6348LAMS  63" x 16-1/16" x 13-1/4"  35   $471
63"H to 33"H Step Down Adder (63"H Intermediate Panel w/ 33"H Frame: to "step down" to 33"H
Adder)
QXHWFSDN6333LAMS  63" x 16-1/16" x 13-1/4"  33   $423
48"H to 33"H Step Down Adder (48"H Intermediate Panel w/ 33"H Frame: to "step down" to 33"H
Adder)
QXHWFSDN4833LAMS  48" x 16-1/16" x 13-1/4"  25   $407
Quarx   Single-Faced Step Down Adder
–QUX     –18
Designed to "Step Down" from
Higher-height sections.
Quarx Shelving Units Capacity Guide
Full Width Frame Half Width Frame
33"H 3 Shelves or 4 Boxes 3 Shelves or 2 Boxes
48"H 4 Shelves or 6 Boxes 3 Shelves or 3 Boxes
63"H 5 Shelves or 8 Boxes 3 Shelves or 4 Boxes
Please specify Metal Color (Table 3) and Laminate (Table 4).  Details can be found on page GEN 4 and GEN 5.
Double-Faced Step Down Adder Quarx
–QUX     –19
Double-Faced,
Full Width Frame
Double-Faced,
Half Width Frame
Catalog No. H x W x D Wt. (lbs.) Price
63"H to 48"H Step Down Adder (63"H Intermediate Panel w/ 48"H Frame: to "step down" to 48"H
Adder)
QXFWFDDN6348LAMS  63" x 31-1/4" x 23-1/2"  45   $752
63"H to 33"H Step Down Adder (63"H Intermediate Panel w/ 33"H Frame: to "step down" to 33"H
Adder)
QXFWFDDN6333LAMS  63" x 31-1/4" x 23-1/2"  43   $678
48"H to 33"H Step Down Adder (48"H Intermediate Panel w/ 33"H Frame: to "step down" to 33"H
Adder)
QXFWFDDN4833LAMS 48" x 31-1/4" x 23-1/2"  35   $644
63"H to 48"H Step Down Adder (63"H Intermediate Panel w/ 48"H Frame: to "step down" to 48"H
Adder)
QXHWFDDN6348LAMS  63" x 16-1/16" x 23-1/2"  40   $640
63"H to 33"H Step Down Adder (63"H Intermediate Panel w/ 33"H Frame: to "step down" to 33"H
Adder)
QXHWFDDN6333LAMS  63" x 16-1/16" x 23-1/2"  38   $576
48"H to 33"H Step Down Adder (48"H Intermediate Panel w/ 33"H Frame: to "step down" to 33"H
Adder)
QXHWFDDN4833LAMS 48" x 16-1/16" x 23-1/2"  30   $547
Designed to "Step Down" from
Higher-height sections.
Quarx Shelving Units Capacity Guide
Full Width Frame Half Width Frame
33"H 3 Shelves or 4 Boxes 3 Shelves or 2 Boxes
48"H 4 Shelves or 6 Boxes 3 Shelves or 3 Boxes
63"H 5 Shelves or 8 Boxes 3 Shelves or 4 Boxes
Single-Faced,
Full Width Frame
Single-Faced,
Half Width Frame
Double-Faced,
Full Width Frame
Double-Faced,
Half Width Frame
Please specify Metal Color (Table 3) and Laminate (Table 4).  Details can be found on page GEN 4 and GEN 5.
Catalog No. H x W x D Wt. (lbs.) Price
Frame with 2 End Panels
QXFWFSC33LAMS 33" x 32" x 13-1/4"  34   $584
QXFWFSC48LAMS  48" x 32" x 13-1/4"  44   $644
QXFWFSC63LAMS 63" x 32" x 13-1/4"  54   $745
Frame with 2 End Panels
QXHWFSC33LAMS 33" x 16-13/16" x 13-1/4"  29   $496
QXHWFSC48LAMS  48" x 16-13/16" x 13-1/4"  39   $547
QXHWFSC63LAMS  63" x 16-13/16" x 13-1/4"  49   $633
Frame with 2 End Panels
QXFWFDC33LAMS 33" x 32" x 23-1/2"  44   $715
QXFWFDC48LAMS  48" x 32" x 23-1/2"  54   $820
QXFWFDC63LAMS  63" x 32" x 23-1/2"  64   $846
Frame with 2 End Panels
QXHWFDC33LAMS 33" x 16-13/16" x 23-1/2"  39   $608
QXHWFDC48LAMS  48" x 16-13/16" x 23-1/2"  49   $697
QXHWFDC63LAMS  63" x 16-13/16" x 23-1/2"  59   $719
Quarx   Complete Stand Alone Units
–QUX     –20
Quarx Shelving Units Capacity Guide
Full Width Frame Half Width Frame
33"H 3 Shelves or 4 Boxes 3 Shelves or 2 Boxes
48"H 4 Shelves or 6 Boxes 3 Shelves or 3 Boxes
63"H 5 Shelves or 8 Boxes 3 Shelves or 4 Boxes
Please specify Laminate (Table 4).  Details can be found on pages GEN4 and GEN 5.
Finishing Panels Quarx
–QUX     –21
Single-Faced,
Panels
Double-Faced,
Panels
Catalog No. H x W x D Wt. (lbs.) Price
Left Finishing Panel
QXFSL33LAMS 33" x 3/4" x 13-1/4"    8   $120
QXFSL48LAMS  48" x 3/4" x 13-1/4"  12   $142
QXFSL63LAMS  63" x 3/4" x 13-1/4"  16   $180
Right Finishing Panel
QXFSR33LAMS 33" x 3/4" x 13-1/4"     8   $120
QXFSR48LAMS  48" x 3/4" x 13-1/4"  12   $142
QXFSR63LAMS  63" x 3/4" x 13-1/4"  16   $180
Finishing Panel
QXFD33LAMS 33" x 3/4" x 23-1/2"  16   $157
QXFD48LAMS  48" x 3/4" x 23-1/2"  24   $187
QXFD63LAMS  63" x 3/4" x 23-1/2"  32   $251
Please specify Laminate (Table 4).  Details can be found on page GEN 4 and GEN 5.
Quarx   Junctions
–QUX     –22
2 Way Triangle
3 Way Triangle
Catalog No. H x W x D Wt. (lbs.) Price
QX2WTR33LAMS 33-1/2" x 25-1/4" x 22-7/8"  29   $584
QX2WTR48LAMS 48-1/2" x 25-1/4" x 22-7/8"  41   $689
QX2WTR63LAMS 63-1/2" x 25-1/4" x 22-7/8"  48   $794
Note:  Includes Triangle Junction only, frames are shown for clarification only.
QX3WTR33LAMS 33-1/2" x 25-1/4" x 22-7/8"  29   $584
QX3WTR48LAMS 48-1/2" x 25-1/4" x 22-7/8"  41   $689
QX3WTR63LAMS 63-1/2" x 25-1/4" x 22-7/8"  48   $794
Note:  Includes Triangle Junction only, frames are shown for clarification only.
Frames Not Included
Frames Not Included
Please specify Laminate (Table 4).  Details can be found on page GEN 4 and GEN 5.
Junctions Quarx
–QUX     –23
3 Way Rectangle
4 Way Square
Catalog No. H x W x D Wt. (lbs.) Price
QX3WRE33LAMS 33-1/2" x 26-1/2" x 14-3/4"  27  $584
QX3WRE48LAMS 48-1/2" x 26-1/2" x 14-3/4"  39   $689
QX3WRE63LAMS 63-1/2" x 26-1/2" x 14-3/4"  46   $794
Note:  Includes Rectangular Junction only, frames are shown for clarification only.
QX4WSQ33LAMS 33-1/2" x 26-1/2" x 26-1/2"  31   $689
QX4WSQ48LAMS 48-1/2" x 26-1/2" x 26-1/2"  43   $850
QX4WSQ63LAMS 63-1/2" x 26-1/2" x 26-1/2"  50   $1,041